FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Girish Kumar / Shri M D Mishra

Supervisor/Delhi

For the Month of August-2024

31.00

N/A

Monthly

0.00
23315.00

2798.00

20517.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Ashok Kumar / Ramjit

Pantry Boy /Delhi

For the Month of August-2024

31.00

N/A

Monthly

336.00
17830.00

2233.00

15597.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Deepak Arya / Late Fakir Arya

Dispatch Rider/Delhi
For the Month of August-2024

31.00
N/A
Monthly
0.00
19279.00
2458.00
16821.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Budhan Saw / Dharmlal

Houseman /Delhi
For the Month of August-2024

31.00
N/A
Monthly
841.00
18335.00
2237.00
16098.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Satish Rawat / Shri G S Rawat

Office Assistant/Delhi
For the Month of August-2024

31.00
N/A
Monthly
799.00
21578.00
2655.00
18923.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Pankaj Kumar Thakur / Shyam Narayan Thakur

Dispatch Rider/Delhi
For the Month of August-2024

27.00
N/A
Monthly
0.00
16791.00
2141.00
14650.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Sudeep / Om Pal

Houseman/Delhi

For the Month of August-2024

31.00

N/A

Monthly

168.00
17662.00

2232.00

15430.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Suresh / -

Houseman/Delhi

For the Month of August-2024

31.00

N/A

Monthly

1346.00
18840.00

2241.00

16599.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Asha / Naveen

House lady/Delhi

For the Month of August-2024

31.00

N/A

Monthly

0.00
17494.00

2231.00

15263.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




